
STAGE STOP

THE DALLES

4/29/2018

OPEN AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.813 $72.00

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY SPLENDA 16.879 $48.00

DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.920

BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.163

BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.547

CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBEY SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.953

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.813 $72.00

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY SPLENDA 16.879 $48.00

DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.920

BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.163

CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBEY SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.425

BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.547

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.066 $48.00

2 MARCIE LEVEL WHIZ 17.629 $32.00

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.048

CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 18.463

2500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.066 $48.00

2 MARCIE LEVEL WHIZ 17.629 $32.00

CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 17.827

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 18.048

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 18.614 $24.00

2 STEPHANIE BOWEN SCARLETT O MARA "FAITH" 18.837 $16.00

DANIELLE HEAD DIABLO 19.565

CAITLIN PASS MISS KAYELLA 21.445

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 18.614 $24.00

2 STEPHANIE BOWEN SCARLETT O MARA "FAITH" 18.837 $16.00

DANIELLE HEAD DIABLO 19.565

CAITLIN PASS MISS KAYELLA 20.383



4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 SAMMY LANE CUTTERS MAXIMUM CASH "MAX" 16.666 $78.00

2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.813 $70.00

3 MORGAN BRUMLEY SPLENDA 16.879 $60.00

4 DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.920 $52.00

GRACIE GARTHWAITE CRACKER 17.039

RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 17.061

TERRIE WHITE SMOOTH N SPEEDY "CAJUN" 17.083

MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST 17.137

BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.163

2D 1 AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.301 $70.00

2 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.533 $63.00

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.547 $54.00

4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.548 $47.00

MARCIE LEVEL WHIZ 17.629

3D 1 MAKAYLA JOHNSON GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD 17.822 $60.00

2 KARA SIMPSON BIG EASY 17.851 $54.00

3 JESSICA CAMERON MIAMI 17.897 $46.00

4 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBEY SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.953 $40.00

JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 18.155

4D 1 SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTY FALCON 18.206 $52.00

2 JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.263 $47.00

3 KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 18.425 $40.00

4 CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 18.463 $35.00

SHELBY NICKS DR. PEPPERS COLONEL 18.529

STEPHANIE BOWEN SCARLETT O MARA "FAITH" 18.837

CAITLIN PASS OH POSSOUM EASY 18.877

CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 20.153

ALEX SHELLEY SHY no time

CLAIRE BENDER INDY no time



4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.813 $73.00

2 GRACIE GARTHWAITE CRACKER 16.816 $66.00

3 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 16.865 $56.00

4 MORGAN BRUMLEY SPLENDA 16.879 $49.00

DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.920

TERRIE WHITE SMOOTH N SPEEDY "CAJUN" 17.083

MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST 17.137

BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 17.163

AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.256

2D 1 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBEY SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.425 $66.00

2 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.533 $59.00

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.547 $50.00

4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.548 $44.00

MARCIE LEVEL WHIZ 17.629

3D 1 CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 17.827 $56.00

2 JESSICA CAMERON MIAMI 17.897 $50.00

3 JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 18.155 $43.00

4 SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTY FALCON 18.206 $37.00

JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.263

4D 1 KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 18.425 $49.00

2 SHELBY NICKS DR. PEPPERS COLONEL 18.529 $44.00

3 KARA SIMPSON BIG EASY 18.542 $37.00

4 STEPHANIE BOWEN SCARLETT O MARA "FAITH" 18.837 $32.00

CAITLIN PASS OH POSSOUM EASY 18.877

CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 20.153

CLAIRE BENDER INDY no time

ALEX SHELLEY SHY no time


